—_

© © N o A W N

W oW NN NN NN NN NN 2 s s s a
= o L o N oA WD =2 o LV e NV WD = O

Position

Principal High School
Teacher High Sch
V/Asst Prin High School
Teacher High Sch
Teacher High Sch
Teacher High Sch
V/Asst Prin High School
Teacher High Sch
Music Teacher
Teacher High Sch
Teacher High Sch
Teacher High Sch
Teacher High Sch
Teacher High Sch
Teacher High Sch
Counselor

Special Ed Sdc Teacher
Teacher High Sch
Teacher High Sch
Librarian

Teacher High Sch
Teacher High Sch
Teacher High Sch
Counselor

Teacher High Sch
Teacher High Sch
Counselor

Teacher High Sch
Counselor

Teacher High Sch
Teacher High Sch

Other Positions Held K-12 Education Entity

Placentia-Yorba Linda Unified
Placentia-Yorba Linda Unified
Placentia-Yorba Linda Unified
Placentia-Yorba Linda Unified
Placentia-Yorba Linda Unified
Placentia-Yorba Linda Unified
Placentia-Yorba Linda Unified
Placentia-Yorba Linda Unified
Placentia-Yorba Linda Unified
Placentia-Yorba Linda Unified
Placentia-Yorba Linda Unified
Placentia-Yorba Linda Unified
Placentia-Yorba Linda Unified
Placentia-Yorba Linda Unified
Placentia-Yorba Linda Unified
Placentia-Yorba Linda Unified
Placentia-Yorba Linda Unified
Placentia-Yorba Linda Unified
Placentia-Yorba Linda Unified
Placentia-Yorba Linda Unified
Placentia-Yorba Linda Unified
Placentia-Yorba Linda Unified
Placentia-Yorba Linda Unified
Placentia-Yorba Linda Unified
Placentia-Yorba Linda Unified
Placentia-Yorba Linda Unified
Placentia-Yorba Linda Unified
Placentia-Yorba Linda Unified
Placentia-Yorba Linda Unified
Placentia-Yorba Linda Unified
Placentia-Yorba Linda Unified

Department

Valencia High School
Valencia High School
Valencia High School
Valencia High School
Valencia High School
Valencia High School
Valencia High School
Valencia High School
Valencia High School
Valencia High School
Valencia High School
Valencia High School
Valencia High School
Valencia High School
Valencia High School
Valencia High School
Valencia High School
Valencia High School
Valencia High School
Valencia High School
Valencia High School
Valencia High School
Valencia High School
Valencia High School
Valencia High School
Valencia High School
Valencia High School
Valencia High School
Valencia High School
Valencia High School
Valencia High School

Total Wages

$152,657
$133,324
$131,782
$125,051
$124,166
$123,679
$123,028
$122,305
$122,097
$121,804
$121,349
$120,638
$119,426
$118,534
$117,341
$116,457
$115,871
$115,790
$114,022
$113,160
$112,808
$111,931
$109,300
$108,421
$107,459
$107,340
$106,729
$106,455
$106,293
$104,798
$104,563



32.
33.
34.
35.
36.
37.
38.
39.
40.
41.
42.
43.
44,
45.
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53.
54.
55.
56.
57.
58.
59.
60.
61.
62.
63.

Teacher High Sch
Teacher High Sch
Teacher High Sch
Teacher High Sch
Teacher High Sch
Music Teacher
Teacher High Sch
Teacher High Sch
Teacher High Sch
Special Ed Sdc Teacher
Teacher High Sch
Special Ed Sdc Teacher
Teacher High Sch
Teacher High Sch
Teacher High Sch
Teacher High Sch
Teacher High Sch
Resource Specialist
Special Ed Sdc Teacher
Teacher High Sch
Teacher High Sch
Teacher High Sch
Teacher High Sch
Teacher High Sch
Teacher High Sch
Teacher High Sch
Teacher High Sch
Teacher High Sch
Teacher High Sch
Teacher High Sch
Teacher High Sch

Resource Specialist

Placentia-Yorba Linda Unified
Placentia-Yorba Linda Unified
Placentia-Yorba Linda Unified
Placentia-Yorba Linda Unified
Placentia-Yorba Linda Unified
Placentia-Yorba Linda Unified
Placentia-Yorba Linda Unified
Placentia-Yorba Linda Unified
Placentia-Yorba Linda Unified
Placentia-Yorba Linda Unified
Placentia-Yorba Linda Unified
Placentia-Yorba Linda Unified
Placentia-Yorba Linda Unified
Placentia-Yorba Linda Unified
Placentia-Yorba Linda Unified
Placentia-Yorba Linda Unified
Placentia-Yorba Linda Unified
Placentia-Yorba Linda Unified
Placentia-Yorba Linda Unified
Placentia-Yorba Linda Unified
Placentia-Yorba Linda Unified
Placentia-Yorba Linda Unified
Placentia-Yorba Linda Unified
Placentia-Yorba Linda Unified
Placentia-Yorba Linda Unified
Placentia-Yorba Linda Unified
Placentia-Yorba Linda Unified
Placentia-Yorba Linda Unified
Placentia-Yorba Linda Unified
Placentia-Yorba Linda Unified
Placentia-Yorba Linda Unified
Placentia-Yorba Linda Unified

Valencia High School
Valencia High School
Valencia High School
Valencia High School
Valencia High School
Valencia High School
Valencia High School
Valencia High School
Valencia High School
Valencia High School
Valencia High School
Valencia High School
Valencia High School
Valencia High School
Valencia High School
Valencia High School
Valencia High School
Valencia High School
Valencia High School
Valencia High School
Valencia High School
Valencia High School
Valencia High School
Valencia High School
Valencia High School
Valencia High School
Valencia High School
Valencia High School
Valencia High School
Valencia High School
Valencia High School
Valencia High School

$104,004
$103,721
$103,223
$103,150
$102,583
$102,475
$101,406
$101,390
$100,711
$100,590
$100,542
$100,527
$100,303
$99,699
$99,038
$98,419
$98,402
$98,196
$98,052
$97,915
$97,673
$97,628
$97,440
$97,291
$97,240
$96,866
$96,573
$96,536
$96,065
$95,945
$95,623
$95,519



64.
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.
70.
71.
72.
73.
74.
75.
76.
77.
78.
79.
80.
81.
82.
83.
84.
85.
86.
87.
88.
89.
90.
91.
92.
93.
94.
95.

Teacher High Sch
Teacher High Sch
Teacher High Sch
Teacher High Sch
Teacher High Sch
Teacher High Sch
Teacher High Sch
Teacher High Sch
Teacher High Sch
Teacher High Sch
Teacher High Sch
Teacher High Sch
Teacher High Sch
Teacher High Sch
Teacher High Sch
Teacher High Sch
Teacher High Sch
Tch Special Project

Plant Coordinator Senior

Teacher High Sch
Teacher High Sch
Special Ed Sdc Teacher
Teacher High Sch
Teacher High Sch
Teacher High Sch
Teacher High Sch
Teacher High Sch
Teacher High Sch
Teacher High Sch
Teacher High Sch
Teacher High Sch
Custodian Night

Placentia-Yorba Linda Unified
Placentia-Yorba Linda Unified
Placentia-Yorba Linda Unified
Placentia-Yorba Linda Unified
Placentia-Yorba Linda Unified
Placentia-Yorba Linda Unified
Placentia-Yorba Linda Unified
Placentia-Yorba Linda Unified
Placentia-Yorba Linda Unified
Placentia-Yorba Linda Unified
Placentia-Yorba Linda Unified
Placentia-Yorba Linda Unified
Placentia-Yorba Linda Unified
Placentia-Yorba Linda Unified
Placentia-Yorba Linda Unified
Placentia-Yorba Linda Unified
Placentia-Yorba Linda Unified
Placentia-Yorba Linda Unified
Placentia-Yorba Linda Unified
Placentia-Yorba Linda Unified
Placentia-Yorba Linda Unified
Placentia-Yorba Linda Unified
Placentia-Yorba Linda Unified
Placentia-Yorba Linda Unified
Placentia-Yorba Linda Unified
Placentia-Yorba Linda Unified
Placentia-Yorba Linda Unified
Placentia-Yorba Linda Unified
Placentia-Yorba Linda Unified
Placentia-Yorba Linda Unified
Placentia-Yorba Linda Unified
Placentia-Yorba Linda Unified

Valencia High School
Valencia High School
Valencia High School
Valencia High School
Valencia High School
Valencia High School
Valencia High School
Valencia High School
Valencia High School
Valencia High School
Valencia High School
Valencia High School
Valencia High School
Valencia High School
Valencia High School
Valencia High School
Valencia High School
Valencia High School
Valencia High School
Valencia High School
Valencia High School
Valencia High School
Valencia High School
Valencia High School
Valencia High School
Valencia High School
Valencia High School
Valencia High School
Valencia High School
Valencia High School
Valencia High School
Valencia High School

$95,373
$95,253
$94,898
$94,703
$94,511
$93,808
$92,828
$89,574
$89,249
$89,215
$88,899
$88,899
$88,405
$87,529
$86,212
$84,770
$83,925
$83,794
$83,510
$82,874
$81,575
$80,337
$80,337
$80,337
$80,245
$79,763
$79,415
$79,367
$78,630
$77,881
$77,698
$77,601



96.
97.
98.
99.
100.

Teacher High Sch
Teacher High Sch
V/Asst Prin High School
Teacher High Sch
Teacher High Sch

Placentia-Yorba Linda Unified
Placentia-Yorba Linda Unified
Placentia-Yorba Linda Unified
Placentia-Yorba Linda Unified
Placentia-Yorba Linda Unified

Valencia High School
Valencia High School
Valencia High School
Valencia High School
Valencia High School

$76,967
$75,749
$75,154
$72,820
$69,935



