	Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages
1.	Principal High School		Placentia-Yorba Linda Unified	Valencia High School	\$152,657
2.	Teacher High Sch		Placentia-Yorba Linda Unified	Valencia High School	\$133,324
3.	V/Asst Prin High School		Placentia-Yorba Linda Unified	Valencia High School	\$131,782
4.	Teacher High Sch		Placentia-Yorba Linda Unified	Valencia High School	\$125,051
5.	Teacher High Sch		Placentia-Yorba Linda Unified	Valencia High School	\$124,166
6.	Teacher High Sch		Placentia-Yorba Linda Unified	Valencia High School	\$123,679
7.	V/Asst Prin High School		Placentia-Yorba Linda Unified	Valencia High School	\$123,028
8.	Teacher High Sch		Placentia-Yorba Linda Unified	Valencia High School	\$122,305
9.	Music Teacher		Placentia-Yorba Linda Unified	Valencia High School	\$122,097
10.	Teacher High Sch		Placentia-Yorba Linda Unified	Valencia High School	\$121,804
11.	Teacher High Sch		Placentia-Yorba Linda Unified	Valencia High School	\$121,349
12.	Teacher High Sch		Placentia-Yorba Linda Unified	Valencia High School	\$120,638
13.	Teacher High Sch		Placentia-Yorba Linda Unified	Valencia High School	\$119,426
14.	Teacher High Sch		Placentia-Yorba Linda Unified	Valencia High School	\$118,534
15.	Teacher High Sch		Placentia-Yorba Linda Unified	Valencia High School	\$117,341
16.	Counselor		Placentia-Yorba Linda Unified	Valencia High School	\$116,457
17.	Special Ed Sdc Teacher		Placentia-Yorba Linda Unified	Valencia High School	\$115,871
18.	Teacher High Sch		Placentia-Yorba Linda Unified	Valencia High School	\$115,790
19.	Teacher High Sch		Placentia-Yorba Linda Unified	Valencia High School	\$114,022
20.	Librarian		Placentia-Yorba Linda Unified	Valencia High School	\$113,160
21.	Teacher High Sch		Placentia-Yorba Linda Unified	Valencia High School	\$112,808
22.	Teacher High Sch		Placentia-Yorba Linda Unified	Valencia High School	\$111,931
23.	Teacher High Sch		Placentia-Yorba Linda Unified	Valencia High School	\$109,300
24.	Counselor		Placentia-Yorba Linda Unified	Valencia High School	\$108,421
25.	Teacher High Sch		Placentia-Yorba Linda Unified	Valencia High School	\$107,459
26.	Teacher High Sch		Placentia-Yorba Linda Unified	Valencia High School	\$107,340
27.	Counselor		Placentia-Yorba Linda Unified	Valencia High School	\$106,729
28.	Teacher High Sch		Placentia-Yorba Linda Unified	Valencia High School	\$106,455
29.	Counselor		Placentia-Yorba Linda Unified	Valencia High School	\$106,293
30.	Teacher High Sch		Placentia-Yorba Linda Unified	Valencia High School	\$104,798
31.	Teacher High Sch		Placentia-Yorba Linda Unified	Valencia High School	\$104,563

32.	Teacher High Sch	Placentia-Yorba Linda Unified	Valencia High School	\$104,004
33.	Teacher High Sch	Placentia-Yorba Linda Unified	Valencia High School	\$103,721
34.	Teacher High Sch	Placentia-Yorba Linda Unified	Valencia High School	\$103,223
35.	Teacher High Sch	Placentia-Yorba Linda Unified	Valencia High School	\$103,150
36.	Teacher High Sch	Placentia-Yorba Linda Unified	Valencia High School	\$102,583
37.	Music Teacher	Placentia-Yorba Linda Unified	Valencia High School	\$102,475
38.	Teacher High Sch	Placentia-Yorba Linda Unified	Valencia High School	\$101,406
39.	Teacher High Sch	Placentia-Yorba Linda Unified	Valencia High School	\$101,390
40.	Teacher High Sch	Placentia-Yorba Linda Unified	Valencia High School	\$100,711
41.	Special Ed Sdc Teacher	Placentia-Yorba Linda Unified	Valencia High School	\$100,590
42.	Teacher High Sch	Placentia-Yorba Linda Unified	Valencia High School	\$100,542
43.	Special Ed Sdc Teacher	Placentia-Yorba Linda Unified	Valencia High School	\$100,527
44.	Teacher High Sch	Placentia-Yorba Linda Unified	Valencia High School	\$100,303
45.	Teacher High Sch	Placentia-Yorba Linda Unified	Valencia High School	\$99,699
46.	Teacher High Sch	Placentia-Yorba Linda Unified	Valencia High School	\$99,038
47.	Teacher High Sch	Placentia-Yorba Linda Unified	Valencia High School	\$98,419
48.	Teacher High Sch	Placentia-Yorba Linda Unified	Valencia High School	\$98,402
49.	Resource Specialist	Placentia-Yorba Linda Unified	Valencia High School	\$98,196
50.	Special Ed Sdc Teacher	Placentia-Yorba Linda Unified	Valencia High School	\$98,052
51.	Teacher High Sch	Placentia-Yorba Linda Unified	Valencia High School	\$97,915
52.	Teacher High Sch	Placentia-Yorba Linda Unified	Valencia High School	\$97,673
53.	Teacher High Sch	Placentia-Yorba Linda Unified	Valencia High School	\$97,628
54.	Teacher High Sch	Placentia-Yorba Linda Unified	Valencia High School	\$97,440
55.	Teacher High Sch	Placentia-Yorba Linda Unified	Valencia High School	\$97,291
56.	Teacher High Sch	Placentia-Yorba Linda Unified	Valencia High School	\$97,240
57.	Teacher High Sch	Placentia-Yorba Linda Unified	Valencia High School	\$96,866
58.	Teacher High Sch	Placentia-Yorba Linda Unified	Valencia High School	\$96,573
59.	Teacher High Sch	Placentia-Yorba Linda Unified	Valencia High School	\$96,536
60.	Teacher High Sch	Placentia-Yorba Linda Unified	Valencia High School	\$96,065
61.	Teacher High Sch	Placentia-Yorba Linda Unified	Valencia High School	\$95,945
62.	Teacher High Sch	Placentia-Yorba Linda Unified	Valencia High School	\$95,623
63.	Resource Specialist	Placentia-Yorba Linda Unified	Valencia High School	\$95,519

95.	Custodian Night	Placentia-Yorba Linda Unified	Valencia High School	\$77,601
94.	Teacher High Sch	Placentia-Yorba Linda Unified	Valencia High School	\$77,698
93.	Teacher High Sch	Placentia-Yorba Linda Unified	Valencia High School	\$77,881
92.	Teacher High Sch	Placentia-Yorba Linda Unified	Valencia High School	\$78,630
91.	Teacher High Sch	Placentia-Yorba Linda Unified	Valencia High School	\$79,367
90.	Teacher High Sch	Placentia-Yorba Linda Unified	Valencia High School	\$79,415
89.	Teacher High Sch	Placentia-Yorba Linda Unified	Valencia High School	\$79,763
88.	Teacher High Sch	Placentia-Yorba Linda Unified	Valencia High School	\$80,245
87.	Teacher High Sch	Placentia-Yorba Linda Unified	Valencia High School	\$80,337
86.	Teacher High Sch	Placentia-Yorba Linda Unified	Valencia High School	\$80,337
85.	Special Ed Sdc Teacher	Placentia-Yorba Linda Unified	Valencia High School	\$80,337
84.	Teacher High Sch	Placentia-Yorba Linda Unified	Valencia High School	\$81,575
83.	Teacher High Sch	Placentia-Yorba Linda Unified	Valencia High School	\$82,874
82.	Plant Coordinator Senior	Placentia-Yorba Linda Unified	Valencia High School	\$83,510
81.	Tch Special Project	Placentia-Yorba Linda Unified	Valencia High School	\$83,794
80.	Teacher High Sch	Placentia-Yorba Linda Unified	Valencia High School	\$83,925
79.	Teacher High Sch	Placentia-Yorba Linda Unified	Valencia High School	\$84,770
78.	Teacher High Sch	Placentia-Yorba Linda Unified	Valencia High School	\$86,212
77.	Teacher High Sch	Placentia-Yorba Linda Unified	Valencia High School	\$87,529
76.	Teacher High Sch	Placentia-Yorba Linda Unified	Valencia High School	\$88,405
75.	Teacher High Sch	Placentia-Yorba Linda Unified	Valencia High School	\$88,899
74.	Teacher High Sch	Placentia-Yorba Linda Unified	Valencia High School	\$88,899
73.	Teacher High Sch	Placentia-Yorba Linda Unified	Valencia High School	\$89,215
72.	Teacher High Sch	Placentia-Yorba Linda Unified	Valencia High School	\$89,249
71.	Teacher High Sch	Placentia-Yorba Linda Unified	Valencia High School	\$89,574
70.	Teacher High Sch	Placentia-Yorba Linda Unified	Valencia High School	\$92,828
69.	Teacher High Sch	Placentia-Yorba Linda Unified	Valencia High School	\$93,808
68.	Teacher High Sch	Placentia-Yorba Linda Unified	Valencia High School	\$94,511
67.	Teacher High Sch	Placentia-Yorba Linda Unified	Valencia High School	\$94,703
66.	Teacher High Sch	Placentia-Yorba Linda Unified	Valencia High School	\$94,898
65.	Teacher High Sch	Placentia-Yorba Linda Unified	Valencia High School	\$95,253
64.	Teacher High Sch	Placentia-Yorba Linda Unified	Valencia High School	\$95,373

96.	Teacher High Sch	Place	entia-Yorba Linda Unified	Valencia High School	\$76,967
97.	Teacher High Sch	Place	entia-Yorba Linda Unified	Valencia High School	\$75,749
98.	V/Asst Prin High School	Place	entia-Yorba Linda Unified	Valencia High School	\$75,154
99.	Teacher High Sch	Place	entia-Yorba Linda Unified	Valencia High School	\$72,820
100.	Teacher High Sch	Place	entia-Yorba Linda Unified	Valencia High School	\$69,935